PORTWEST

FR705 - Portflame+ Vented FR Work Shirt
Collection: Portflame™ +

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Portflame Plus: 50% Viscose, 30%
Modacrylic, 18% Aramid, 2% Anti-Static

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This lightweight NFPA® 2112 compliant FR work shirt will keep you
comfortable and protected in the toughest environments . Features include
a vented back, radio loop and an extra long shirt tail to ensure the garment
stays in place when tucked in.

Portflame™ +

This inherently flame resistant Portflame™ + fabric offers luxurious comfort
and is ideal for hot climates. The special viscose blend provides outstanding
ARC protection rarely achieved on lightweight fabrics. Constructed using
50% Viscose, 30% Modacrylic, 18% Aramid, 2% Anti-Static.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates Features
and end uses.

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Ventilation channels

Standards - Dual hazard protection

ASTM F1959/F1959M-14el (ATPV 8.7 CAL/CM? (HAF 77.1%)) . Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
ASTM F1506

NFPA® 2112 - Mic tab for easy clipping of radio (singular)
NFPA® 70E

ENISO 11612 (A1, B1, C1) - Shirt tail hem stays tucked in

EN 1149 -5

- Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit
- Protects against radiant and convective heat
- ARC2

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Available in sizes up to 6XL
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FR705 - Portflame+ Vented FR Work Shirt
Commodity Code:
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR705NARS
FR705NARM
FR705NARL
FR705NARXL
FR705NARXXL
FR705NARXXXL
FR705NAR4XL
FR705NAR5SXL
FR705NAR6XL

b3

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4620
0.4770
0.5010
0.5280
0.5410
0.5580
0.5760
0.5980
0.6260

Cubic(m?)
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530

EAN13

5036108375806
5036108375790
5036108375783
5036108375813
5036108375820
5036108375837
5036108375752
5036108375769
5036108375776

GTIN/DUN14

15036108860293
15036108860286
15036108860279
15036108860309
15036108860316
15036108860323
15036108860248
15036108860255
15036108860262




