

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR705 - Portflame+ Vented FR Work Shirt

Collection: Portflame[™] + **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Portflame Plus: 50% Viscose, 30%

Modacrylic, 18% Aramid, 2% Anti-Static

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This lightweight NFPA® 2112 compliant FR work shirt will keep you comfortable and protected in the toughest environments . Features include a vented back, radio loop and an extra long shirt tail to ensure the garment stays in place when tucked in.

Portflame™ +

This inherently flame resistant Portflame $^{\text{TM}}$ + fabric offers luxurious comfort and is ideal for hot climates. The special viscose blend provides outstanding ARC protection rarely achieved on lightweight fabrics. Constructed using 50% Viscose, 30% Modacrylic, 18% Aramid, 2% Anti-Static.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

ASTM F1959/F1959M-14e1 (ATPV 8.7 CAL/CM² (HAF 77.1%)) ASTM F1506 NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E EN ISO 11612 (A1, B1, C1) EN 1149 -5



Features

- · Lightweight and comfortable
- Ventilation channels
- Dual hazard protection
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
- Mic tab for easy clipping of radio (singular)
- \bullet Shirt tail hem stays tucked in
- Button cuffs for a secure and comfortable fit
- Protects against radiant and convective heat
- ARC2
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- \bullet Available in sizes up to 6XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR705 - Portflame+ Vented FR Work Shirt Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR705NARS	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4620	0.0530	5036108375806	15036108860293
FR705NARM	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4770	0.0530	5036108375790	15036108860286
FR705NARL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5010	0.0530	5036108375783	15036108860279
FR705NARXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5280	0.0530	5036108375813	15036108860309
FR705NARXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5410	0.0530	5036108375820	15036108860316
FR705NARXXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5580	0.0530	5036108375837	15036108860323
FR705NAR4XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5760	0.0530	5036108375752	15036108860248
FR705NAR5XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5980	0.0530	5036108375769	15036108860255
FR705NAR6XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.6260	0.0530	5036108375776	15036108860262